
1. Summary
Attended participants 8
Start time 7/21/22, 10:56:49 AM
End time 7/21/22, 11:09:57 AM
Meeting duration 13m 8s
Average attendance time 10m 14s

2. Participants
Name First join Email Participant ID (UPN)
Sithu, Kyaw 7/21/22, 10:58:13 AM Kyaw.Sithu@nycha.nyc.gov Kyaw.Sithu@nycha.nyc.gov
Mehta, Pathik 7/21/22, 10:58:37 AM Pathik.Mehta@nycha.nyc.gov Pathik.Mehta@nycha.nyc.gov
Zulkasheva, Albina 7/21/22, 10:59:14 AM Albina.Zulkasheva@nycha.nyc.gov Albina.Zulkasheva@nycha.nyc.gov
Arham Muhammad (SRR Holdings LLC) 7/21/22, 10:59:41 AM arham@srrholdings.com arham@srrholdings.com
Ndiangang, Melvin 7/21/22, 10:59:42 AM Melvin.Ndiangang@nycha.nyc.gov Melvin.Ndiangang@nycha.nyc.gov
19174000407 7/21/22, 11:00:03 AM
Harris, George 7/21/22, 11:00:20 AM george.harris@nycha.nyc.gov george.harris@nycha.nyc.gov
Lee Kim, Sueyan 7/21/22, 11:00:41 AM Sueyan.LeeKim@nycha.nyc.gov Sueyan.LeeKim@nycha.nyc.gov

3. In-Meeting activities
Name Join time Email Role
Sithu, Kyaw 7/21/22, 10:58:13 AM Kyaw.Sithu@nycha.nyc.gov Organizer
Mehta, Pathik 7/21/22, 10:58:37 AM Pathik.Mehta@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Zulkasheva, Albina 7/21/22, 10:59:14 AM Albina.Zulkasheva@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Arham Muhammad (SRR Holdings LLC) 7/21/22, 10:59:41 AM arham@srrholdings.com Presenter
Ndiangang, Melvin 7/21/22, 10:59:42 AM Melvin.Ndiangang@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
19174000407 7/21/22, 11:00:03 AM Attendee
Harris, George 7/21/22, 11:00:20 AM george.harris@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Lee Kim, Sueyan 7/21/22, 11:00:41 AM Sueyan.LeeKim@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
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